
Travancore Devaswom Board  

        Works Department  

  

          Notice Inviting Tenders  
  

Notice No. TDB/ED/T-03/23-24    
    
On the behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board, Executive Engineer, Electrical Division, Chengannur invites sealed competitive Tenders from 
registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board & Kerala Public Works Department/Authorised dealers for the proper completion of the 
following works.     

 

SL 

No. 

Tender no. 
 

Name of work PAC 

Rs. 

EMD 

Rs. 

Value of 

Document 

Rs. 

Period of 

Completion 

Class of 

contractor 

01   T-33/23-24  Sabarimala Devaswom - M&M festival in 1199 ME - 

Annual servicing and engaging AC mechanic to the air 

conditioners installed at new Bhandaram at Sabarimala 

- Reg. 

---------  2.5% of 

quoted 

amount  

700+12% GST 67 days NA 

02 T-34/23-24 Sabarimala Devaswom - M&M festival in 1199 ME - 

The deployment of skilled technical manpower to 

fixed CCTV surveillance system installed in the 

various points at Sabarimala - Reg. 

280516/- 7050/- 600+12% GST 67 days NA 

03 T-35/23-24 Sabarimala Devaswom - M&M festival in 1199 ME - 

Annual repairing of money conveyor systems in the 

old and new Bhandaram at Sabarimala - Reg. 

--------- 2.5% of 

quoted 

amount 

500+12% GST 10 days NA 

04 T-36/23-24 Sabarimala Devaswom - M&M festival in 1199 ME - 

Rewiring of the Main store building in Sabarimala, 

Sannidhanam - Reg. 

4,06,441/

- 

10,200/- 850+12% GST 30 days C Class and 

above 



05 T-37/23-24 Sabarimala Devaswom - M&M festival in 1199 ME - 

Urgent rewiring of the Toilet blocks at 

Valiyanadapandal in Sabarimala Sannidhanam - 

Reg. 

3,25,638/

- 

8,150/- 700+12% GST 21days C Class and 

above 

06 T-38/23-24 Sabarimala Devaswom - M&M festivals in 1199 ME 

- Providing temporary light arrangements along 

the bailey bridge and Illumination to the 

Pandithavalam area on Makaravilakku festival 

using diesel generator sets on hire basis - Req. 

1,74,516/

- 

4,400/- 500+12% GST 67 days C Class and 

above 

07 T-39/23-24 Sabarimala Devaswom - M&M festival in 1199 ME - 

Replacement of the existing electrical installations 

in the resting place at Nadapanthal and providing 

mobile charging points in Sabarimala, 

Sannidhanam - Reg. 

3,67,672/

- 

9,200/- 750+12% GST 28 days C Class and 

above 

08 T-40/23-24 Sabarimala Devaswom - M&M festivals in 1199 ME 

- Annual repairing and maintenance to the fresh air 

and exhaust system in Aravana Plant and new 

Bhandaram complex at Sabarimala - Reg. 

-------- 2.5% of 

quoted 

amount 

500+12% GST 14 days NA 

09 T-41/23-24 Nilackal Devaswom in Sabarimala Group-M'&M' 

Festival in 1199 M.E.-Providing Closed Circuit 

Television (CCTV) System on hire basis to the 

boarding points of KSRTC Bus Depot at Nilackal for 

effective monitoring of passenger carrying in chain 

service to Pamba - Reg. 

---------  2.5% of 

quoted 

amount  

500+12% GST 67 days NA 

10 T-42/23-24 Nilackal Devaswom in Sabarimala Group-M&M' 

Festival in 1199 M.E.- Certain repairs and 

replacements of the existing high mast lighting 

units installed in vehicle parking areas in and 

around the base camp at Nilackal. - Reg 

1,19,398/- 3.000/- 500+12% GST 14 days C Class and 

above 



11 T-43/23-24 Nilackal Devaswom in Sabarimala Group-M'&M 

Festival in 1199 M.E- Providing light arrangements 

on hire basis to the temporary proposed Police 

Control Room and shelters for accommodating 

Police personals on duty at Nilackal.-Reg. 

1,20,933/

- 

3,050/- 500+12% GST 67 days C Class and 

above 

12 T-44/23-24 Vellapaattukavu Devaswom in Ettumanoor Group - 

Providing Heavy Duty Wall mounting fan in the 

Auditorium and urgent repair and replacements of 

the damaged electrical fittings to the Auditorium 

and Temple structure - Reg. 

2,75,720/

- 

6,900/- 600+12% GST 28 days C Class and 

above 

13 T-45/23-24 Sabarimala Devaswom:- M&M festivals in 1199 

ME- Annual servicing and maintenance to the 

Roots scrubber machine installed in various places 

at Sabarimala - reg 

--------- 2.5% of 

quoted 

amount 

850+12%GST 14 days NA 

14 T-46/23-24 Sabarimala Devaswom-M&M festivals in 1199ME -

Supply of spare parts and annual servicing to the 

air conditioners in various building around 

Sabarimala-reg 

 

--------- 2.5% of 

quoted 

amount 

800+12%GST     67 days NA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Notice No. TDB/ED/T-03/23-24    

  

Sale of Quotation documents    11/10/2023 till 1.00 PM  

Last Date of receipt of Quotation    11/10/2023 till 3.00 PM  

Time and date of Opening of Quotation   11/10/2023 at 3.30 PM  

    

  Special Condition    

    

 PWD Contractors should register themselves as a contractor in TDB before the executing Agreement   

 Experience certificate to the effect that similar type of works has been successfully completed from a competent authority 

should be enclosed along with the tender schedule without which the tender will be summarily rejected for SL No.1,2,3,8,9,13 & 

14.       

 

 

Terms and conditions    

   

1. The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized / Scheduled Bank, pledged in favour of the Executive 
Engineer, Electrical Division Chengannur.   

2. If the last date of Quotation falls on a holiday, the Quotation will be received and opened in the next working day at the same time 
prescribed.    

3. All the other conditions of invitation of Quotation in TDB will be applicable to this Quotation also.    

  

4. More information will be available from the office of the under signed or from the section offices on all working days during    

         working hours.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                         Sd/-    

                                                                                                         Rajesh Mohan. V    

 Chengannur                                                                                    Executive Engineer Electrical    

 04/10/23                                                                                      Travancore Devaswom Board    


